
Session # 02
Event # 8 - 2022-07-21 17:17:12

100m Inmersion/100m Immersion F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 34.46  |  CHN  |  2009-08-24  |  ZHU Bao Zhen  |  RUS, saint Petersburg

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 35.97 Gold medal
2 Hamon Maïwenn 2003 FRA 36.87 Silver medal
3 Xu Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 36.93 Bronze medal
4 Ortega Garcia Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 37.44
5 Jung Minyoung 1999 KOR 38.34
6 Verger Anais 2000 FRA 38.57
7 Aguirre Maria Camila 2001 COL 38.79
8 Parts Ann Ly Maiki 2002 EST 39.32
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Session # 02Event # 8 - 2022-07-21 17:17:12

100m Inmersion/100m Immersion F  Final Heat Results
WR. 34.46  |  CHN  |  2009-08-24  |  ZHU Bao Zhen  |  RUS, saint Petersburg

100m Inmersion/100m Immersion F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 35.97;N.T;35.97

2 Hamon Maïwenn 2003 FRA 36.87;17.92;36.87

3 Xu Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 36.93;18.35;36.93

4 Ortega Garcia Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 37.44;17.99;37.44

5 Jung Minyoung 1999 KOR 38.34;18.49;38.34

6 Verger Anais 2000 FRA 38.57;18.41;38.57

7 Aguirre Maria Camila 2001 COL 38.79;18.46;38.79

8 Parts Ann Ly Maiki 2002 EST 39.32;18.60;39.32
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Session # 02
Event # 9 - 2022-07-21 17:14:56

100m Inmersion/100m Immersion M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 31.24  |  KOR  |  2016-06-25  |  LEE Kwanho  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Tong Zhen Bo 1996 CHN 31.32 Gold medal
2 Park Taeho 1997 KOR 31.48 Silver medal
3 Poschart Max 1994 GER 31.71 Bronze medal
4 Lee Kwanho 1989 KOR 32.02
5 Fernandez Castillo Mauricio 1987 COL 32.03
6 Shan Yong An 1999 CHN 32.61
7 Marlon Vladimir Tovar 1998 COL 32.68
8 Lama Garcia Daniel 1998 ESP 38.05
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Session # 02Event # 9 - 2022-07-21 17:14:56

100m Inmersion/100m Immersion M  Final Heat Results
WR. 31.24  |  KOR  |  2016-06-25  |  LEE Kwanho  |  GRE, Volos

100m Inmersion/100m Immersion M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Tong Zhen Bo 1996 CHN 31.32;15.00;31.32

2 Park Taeho 1997 KOR 31.48;15.50;31.48

3 Poschart Max 1994 GER 31.71;15.14;31.71

4 Lee Kwanho 1989 KOR 32.02;15.41;32.02

5 Fernandez Castillo Mauricio 1987 COL 32.03;N.T;32.03

6 Shan Yong An 1999 CHN 32.61;15.70;32.61

7 Marlon Vladimir Tovar 1998 COL 32.68;15.64;32.68

8 Lama Garcia Daniel 1998 ESP 38.05;19.01;38.05
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Session # 02
Event # 10 - 2022-07-21 17:29:11

200 m Surface F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 1:25.41  |  RUS  |  2017-07-21  |  BARANOBSKAYA Valeriya  |  POL, Wroclaw

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Xu Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 1:29.52 Gold medal
2 Hrechko Sofiia 2005 UKR 1:30.29 Silver medal
3 Bassi Dora 1993 CRO 1:31.32 Bronze medal
4 Antoniak Anastasiia 1997 UKR 1:31.41
5 Blaszak Lilla Greta 2000 HUN 1:31.91
6 Deligianni Eirini 1992 GRE 1:33.56
7 Gerard-Renissac Pauline 1998 FRA 1:33.98
8 Douyere Manon 1999 FRA 1:34.13
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Session # 02Event # 10 - 2022-07-21 17:29:11

200 m Surface F  Final Heat Results
WR. 1:25.41  |  RUS  |  2017-07-21  |  BARANOBSKAYA Valeriya  |  POL, Wroclaw

200 m Surface F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Xu Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 1:29.52;22.63;46.26;1:07.37;1:29.52

2 Hrechko Sofiia 2005 UKR 1:30.29;21.54;44.39;1:07.94;1:30.29

3 Bassi Dora 1993 CRO 1:31.32;21.47;44.08;1:07.57;1:31.32

4 Antoniak Anastasiia 1997 UKR 1:31.41;21.71;44.64;1:08.19;1:31.41

5 Blaszak Lilla Greta 2000 HUN 1:31.91;21.48;44.52;1:08.24;1:31.91

6 Deligianni Eirini 1992 GRE 1:33.56;21.94;45.48;1:09.25;1:33.56

7 Gerard-Renissac Pauline 1998 FRA 1:33.98;N.T;N.T;N.T;1:33.98

8 Douyere Manon 1999 FRA 1:34.13;22.68;45.73;1:09.82;1:34.13
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Session # 02
Event # 11 - 2022-07-21 17:41:38

200 m Surface M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 1:18.65  |  COL  |  2016-06-26  |  OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Bukor Adam 1999 HUN 1:21.28 Gold medal
2 Kiss Nándor 2005 HUN 1:21.56 Silver medal
3 Mörstedt Justus 2001 GER 1:22.04 Bronze medal
4 Giraldo Juan Sebastian 2003 COL 1:22.77
5 Golenia Robert 2000 GER 1:23.14
6 Juan Fernando Ocampo Lozada 1994 COL 1:23.19
7 Látal Filip 2002 CZE 1:23.68
8 Zugmeyer Colas 2001 FRA 1:24.66
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Session # 02Event # 11 - 2022-07-21 17:41:38

200 m Surface M  Final Heat Results
WR. 1:18.65  |  COL  |  2016-06-26  |  OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando  |  GRE, Volos

200 m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Bukor Adam 1999 HUN 1:21.28;18.79;39.63;1:01.02;1:21.28

2 Kiss Nándor 2005 HUN 1:21.56;19.30;40.08;1:01.39;1:21.56

3 Mörstedt Justus 2001 GER 1:22.04;19.02;40.15;1:01.47;1:22.04

4 Giraldo Juan Sebastian 2003 COL 1:22.77;19.40;39.65;1:00.44;1:22.77

5 Golenia Robert 2000 GER 1:23.14;19.45;40.21;1:01.09;1:23.14

6 Juan Fernando Ocampo Lozada 1994 COL 1:23.19;19.12;39.89;1:01.11;1:23.19

7 Látal Filip 2002 CZE 1:23.68;19.81;40.90;1:03.02;1:23.68

8 Zugmeyer Colas 2001 FRA 1:24.66;18.78;39.55;1:01.91;1:24.66
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Session # 02
Event # 12 - 2022-07-21 17:54:37

200 m BiFins F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 1:41.42  |  HUN  |  2016-06-25  |  SENANSZKY Petra  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 He Pin-Li 1996 TPE 1:46.67 Gold medal
2 Hraskova Zuzana 1999 SVK 1:46.94 Silver medal
3 Pikiner Iryna 1990 UKR 1:47.32 Bronze medal
4 Pernyész Dorottya 2005 HUN 1:48.75
5 Kim Hyojeong 2004 KOR 1:49.65
6 Franchin Laura 2004 ITA 1:50.56
7 Julien Camille 1997 FRA 1:50.69
8 Mejia Cindy 1992 COL 1:51.04
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Session # 02Event # 12 - 2022-07-21 17:54:37

200 m BiFins F  Final Heat Results
WR. 1:41.42  |  HUN  |  2016-06-25  |  SENANSZKY Petra  |  GRE, Volos

200 m BiFins F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 He Pin-Li 1996 TPE 1:46.67;24.68;51.49;1:18.97;1:46.67

2 Hraskova Zuzana 1999 SVK 1:46.94;25.35;52.57;1:19.91;1:46.94

3 Pikiner Iryna 1990 UKR 1:47.32;25.72;53.14;1:20.86;1:47.32

4 Pernyész Dorottya 2005 HUN 1:48.75;25.08;52.59;1:20.52;1:48.75

5 Kim Hyojeong 2004 KOR 1:49.65;24.89;51.99;1:20.14;1:49.65

6 Franchin Laura 2004 ITA 1:50.56;25.29;53.31;1:21.96;1:50.56

7 Julien Camille 1997 FRA 1:50.69;24.98;52.29;1:21.02;1:50.69

8 Mejia Cindy 1992 COL 1:51.04;25.74;53.40;1:22.39;1:51.04
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Session # 02
Event # 13 - 2022-07-21 18:07:12

200 m BiFins M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 1:33.31  |  HUN  |  2016-06-25  |  KOSINA Gergo Peter  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Cseplo Kelen 2003 HUN 1:35.69 Gold medal
2 Kalaitzopoulos Christos 2003 GRE 1:35.76 Silver medal
3 Lengyeltoti Bence 2001 HUN 1:35.84 Bronze medal
4 Kim Minkyoung 2003 KOR 1:36.55
5 Ploetze Yan 2001 FRA 1:37.60
6 Alonso Tellez Jose Antonio 1988 ESP 1:39.24
7 Mateo Salazar 1998 COL 1:40.77
8 Romano Riccardo 1998 ITA 1:40.86
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Session # 02Event # 13 - 2022-07-21 18:07:12

200 m BiFins M  Final Heat Results
WR. 1:33.31  |  HUN  |  2016-06-25  |  KOSINA Gergo Peter  |  GRE, Volos

200 m BiFins M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Cseplo Kelen 2003 HUN 1:35.69;23.30;48.08;1:12.17;1:35.69

2 Kalaitzopoulos Christos 2003 GRE 1:35.76;22.87;46.29;1:10.44;1:35.76

3 Lengyeltoti Bence 2001 HUN 1:35.84;23.07;47.60;1:12.30;1:35.84

4 Kim Minkyoung 2003 KOR 1:36.55;22.98;47.65;1:12.34;1:36.55

5 Ploetze Yan 2001 FRA 1:37.60;22.40;47.33;1:12.67;1:37.60

6 Alonso Tellez Jose Antonio 1988 ESP 1:39.24;23.38;48.68;1:14.21;1:39.24

7 Mateo Salazar 1998 COL 1:40.77;22.94;47.95;1:13.85;1:40.77

8 Romano Riccardo 1998 ITA 1:40.86;22.63;47.78;1:14.28;1:40.86

Page 1/1                         Program generated from the Web Service                         20220725193656                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



Session # 02
Event # 14 - 2022-07-21 11:00:16

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 13:01.48  |  CHN  |  2011-08-03  |  LIU JIAO  |  Hodmezobasarhely

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Schikora Johanna 2002 GER 13:39.17 Gold medal
2 Poschart Elena 1993 GER 13:51.86 Silver medal
3 Magdy Hagrass Nada 2005 EGY 13:58.00 Bronze medal
4 Aly Saber Gamila 2005 EGY 13:59.96
5 Baek Seohyun 1998 KOR 14:22.81
6 Uibopuu Carmel 2001 EST 14:38.48
7 Echeverri Melany 2001 COL 14:41.06
8 Izosina Angelika 2005 EST 14:42.30
9 Blandon Montoya Mariana 2005 COL 15:09.52
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Session # 02Event # 14 - 2022-07-21 11:00:16

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface F  Final Heat Results
WR. 13:01.48  |  CHN  |  2011-08-03  |  LIU JIAO  |  Hodmezobasarhely

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface F -  Fast Heat # 1 / 2Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Uibopuu Carmel 2001 EST 14:38.48

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface F -  Fast Heat # 2 / 2Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Schikora Johanna 2002 GER 13:39.17
;24.51;51.27;1:17.53;1:44.09;2:11.04;2:38.52;3:06.29;3:34.06;4:01.02;4:28.02

;4:55.39;5:23.01;5:50.89;6:18.62;6:46.15;7:13.78;7:41.77;8:09.71;8:37.62;9:05.50

;9:33.54;10:01.37;10:29.71;10:57.55;11:25.23;11:53.16;12:20.67;12:48.29;13:14.98;13:39.17

2 Poschart Elena 1993 GER 13:51.86
;24.77;51.45;1:17.95;1:44.66;2:10.97;2:37.97;3:04.94;3:32.26;3:59.83;4:27.48

;4:55.46;5:23.55;5:51.39;6:19.53;6:47.89;7:16.00;7:43.89;8:12.39;8:40.64;9:08.96

;9:37.39;10:06.15;10:34.51;11:03.60;11:31.79;12:00.43;12:28.94;12:57.14;13:24.85;13:51.86

3 Magdy Hagrass Nada 2005 EGY 13:58.00
;24.67;51.37;1:18.60;1:45.90;2:13.50;2:41.23;3:09.28;3:37.30;4:05.42;4:33.69

;5:02.26;5:30.33;5:58.96;6:27.51;6:56.01;7:24.39;7:52.81;8:21.07;8:49.63;9:18.17

;9:46.81;10:15.35;10:43.80;11:12.37;11:40.77;12:09.02;12:37.10;13:04.58;13:31.85;13:58.00

4 Aly Saber Gamila 2005 EGY 13:59.96
;24.86;51.54;1:19.12;1:47.17;2:15.12;2:43.71;3:12.79;3:39.79;4:08.22;4:36.58

;5:05.24;5:33.48;6:01.88;6:30.34;6:59.09;7:27.30;7:56.00;8:24.92;8:53.71;9:23.35

;9:51.31;10:19.96;10:48.76;11:17.31;11:46.21;12:15.06;12:43.43;13:11.25;13:35.93;13:59.96

5 Baek Seohyun 1998 KOR 14:22.81
;24.86;51.67;1:19.09;1:46.78;2:14.74;2:43.30;3:11.81;3:40.73;4:09.56;4:38.25

;5:06.95;5:36.04;6:04.89;6:33.91;7:02.98;7:32.10;8:01.02;8:30.21;8:59.27;9:28.50

;9:57.93;10:27.38;10:56.70;11:26.36;11:55.82;12:25.54;12:55.03;13:24.38;13:53.65;14:22.81

6 Echeverri Melany 2001 COL 14:41.06
;26.32;53.88;1:22.02;1:50.46;2:19.05;2:48.06;3:17.07;3:46.49;4:15.88;4:45.38

;5:14.90;5:44.57;6:14.45;6:44.47;7:14.73;7:45.12;8:14.79;8:44.99;9:15.57;9:45.88

;10:16.23;10:46.57;11:16.48;11:46.96;12:16.88;12:46.93;13:16.87;13:46.67;14:15.35;14:41.06

7 Izosina Angelika 2005 EST 14:42.30
;25.38;52.89;1:21.32;1:50.47;2:19.62;2:49.12;3:18.47;3:48.07;4:17.81;4:47.86

;5:17.04;5:46.51;6:16.13;6:46.79;7:16.54;7:46.73;8:17.04;8:47.18;9:17.44;9:47.70

;10:17.11;10:46.49;11:16.14;11:45.89;12:15.42;12:45.16;13:14.97;13:45.24;14:14.22;14:42.30

8 Blandon Montoya Mariana 2005 COL 15:09.52
;25.78;53.77;1:22.61;1:52.00;2:21.33;2:50.85;3:20.55;3:50.51;4:20.68;4:51.14

;5:21.43;5:52.43;6:22.89;6:53.55;7:24.32;7:54.80;8:25.42;8:56.14;9:27.61;9:58.18

;10:29.33;11:00.54;11:32.00;12:03.11;12:34.26;13:05.21;13:36.96;14:08.74;14:39.79;15:09.52
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Session # 02
Event # 15 - 2022-07-21 11:16:50

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 12:09.74  |  HUN  |  2017-07-05  |  BUKOR Adam  |  POL, Wroclaw

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Zakharov Oleksii 2001 UKR 12:29.89 Gold medal
2 Mozsar Istvan Alex 2000 HUN 12:34.30 Silver medal
3 Toparlak Derin 1997 TUR 12:38.10 Bronze medal
4 Pázmanyi Sandor 2004 HUN 12:55.69
5 Kwon Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 12:58.90
6 Gaida Duncan 2001 GER 12:59.65
7 De Ceglie Davide 1990 ITA 13:05.69
8 Jonathan Esteban Alonso Rojas 1999 COL 13:21.82
9 Pontal Morgan 2002 FRA 13:27.82
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Session # 02Event # 15 - 2022-07-21 11:16:50

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface M  Final Heat Results
WR. 12:09.74  |  HUN  |  2017-07-05  |  BUKOR Adam  |  POL, Wroclaw

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface M -  Fast Heat # 1 / 2Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Zakharov Oleksii 2001 UKR 12:29.89

1500m Superficie/1500m Surface M -  Fast Heat # 2 / 2Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Mozsar Istvan Alex 2000 HUN 12:34.30
;22.39;46.91;1:11.73;1:36.91;2:02.06;2:27.02;2:51.84;3:16.87;3:41.95;4:07.31

;4:32.45;4:57.50;5:22.44;5:47.96;6:13.11;6:38.74;7:03.97;7:29.72;7:54.80;8:20.47

;8:45.74;9:11.06;9:36.74;10:02.59;10:28.03;10:53.64;11:19.29;11:45.22;12:09.79;12:34.30

2 Toparlak Derin 1997 TUR 12:38.10
;22.58;46.69;1:11.13;1:35.68;2:00.15;2:24.96;2:49.69;3:14.42;3:39.41;4:04.38

;4:29.45;4:55.04;5:20.56;5:46.03;6:11.86;6:37.43;7:03.59;7:29.61;7:55.80;8:21.71

;8:47.74;9:13.57;9:39.43;10:05.35;10:31.67;10:57.42;11:23.30;11:49.19;12:14.27;12:38.10

3 Pázmanyi Sandor 2004 HUN 12:55.69
;22.89;47.47;1:12.49;1:37.59;2:03.21;2:28.66;2:54.77;3:20.35;3:45.80;4:11.57

;4:37.81;5:03.84;5:30.23;5:56.79;6:23.67;6:50.60;7:16.99;7:43.54;8:10.23;8:37.27

;9:04.12;9:31.18;9:58.01;10:24.61;10:50.69;11:16.94;11:43.28;12:09.07;12:33.64;12:55.69

4 Kwon Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 12:58.90
;22.69;47.24;1:12.23;1:37.45;2:02.59;2:27.31;2:52.66;3:17.63;3:42.88;4:08.31

;4:33.67;4:59.33;5:24.95;5:50.91;6:17.25;6:43.43;7:09.85;7:36.81;8:03.87;8:29.94

;8:57.17;9:24.61;9:52.32;10:19.62;10:46.82;11:14.73;11:40.90;12:08.08;12:33.75;12:58.90

5 Gaida Duncan 2001 GER 12:59.65
;22.61;47.58;1:12.50;1:38.24;2:04.46;2:30.39;2:56.30;3:22.46;3:48.53;4:14.71

;4:41.23;5:07.46;5:33.86;6:00.22;6:26.38;6:52.74;7:19.23;7:45.91;8:12.31;8:38.73

;9:05.25;9:31.70;9:58.36;10:24.98;10:51.13;11:17.59;11:44.40;12:10.80;12:36.08;12:59.65

6 De Ceglie Davide 1990 ITA 13:05.69
;22.41;47.00;1:12.12;1:37.76;2:03.43;2:29.13;2:54.81;3:20.89;3:46.61;4:12.55

;4:38.33;5:04.58;5:30.66;5:57.13;6:23.52;6:50.05;7:16.52;7:43.14;8:09.74;8:36.99

;9:04.23;9:31.52;9:58.60;10:25.49;10:52.44;11:19.46;11:46.34;12:13.12;12:39.77;13:05.69

7 Jonathan Esteban Alonso Rojas 1999 COL 13:21.82
;23.99;49.93;1:15.64;1:41.59;2:07.98;2:34.57;3:01.47;3:27.90;3:54.38;4:20.72

;4:47.67;5:14.26;5:41.13;6:08.10;6:35.29;7:02.26;7:29.55;7:57.00;8:24.65;8:52.11

;9:19.68;9:47.23;10:14.60;10:42.06;11:09.92;11:37.51;12:04.98;12:32.56;12:56.82;13:21.82

8 Pontal Morgan 2002 FRA 13:27.82
;22.90;47.79;1:13.58;1:39.45;2:05.72;2:31.80;2:58.33;3:25.01;3:52.03;4:18.66

;4:45.89;5:13.15;5:40.44;6:08.03;6:35.58;7:03.34;7:31.33;7:59.44;8:26.94;8:54.71

;9:22.54;9:50.25;10:18.35;10:45.91;11:13.53;11:40.66;12:08.17;12:35.36;13:02.03;13:27.82
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Session # 02
Event # 16 - 2022-07-21 20:03:29

4x100m Bifins X  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 2:55.34  |  HUN  |  2021-07-06  |  HOLODA Peter(M96)-CSEPLO Kelen(M03)-VARGA Krisztina(F96)-SENANSKY Petra(F94)  |  RUS, Tomsk

 Rnk.  Team  Athletes Nation  Time  Medals 

1 Hungary
HOLODA Peter
CSEPLO Kelen

VARGA Krisztina
SENANSZKY Petra

HUN 2:56.30 Gold medal

2 Italy
FRANCHIN Laura

ROMANO Riccardo
MAGOGA Viola

ORSI Marco

ITA 3:01.08 Silver medal

3 Poland
KROPID?OWSKI Szymon

DUDEK Antonina
MALACHOWSKA Julia

MAKOWSKI Bartosz

POL 3:01.12 Bronze medal

4 France
LASSERRE Kevin

SPELLIERS Marine
JULIEN Camille

GHIRARDI Adrien

FRA 3:05.64

5 Colombia
BRAYAN Salgado

MEJIA Cindy
MORENO Diana Paola

CANTILLO RODRIGUEZ Luis Fernando

COL 3:07.85

6 Slovakia
KALNIK Lukas

GABALOVA Nina
HRASKOVA Zuzana

SOSKA Simon

SVK 3:09.48

7 Spain
INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio
FARGAS MEXIA Sonia

IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier

ESP 3:11.14

8 Ecuador
BIRKETT FERAUD William Alex

GORDILLO SANCHEZ Laila Camila
RIOS ALVAREZ Nayeli Mayli

MENOSCAL SALGUERO Jeremy Josue

ECU 3:17.70
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4x100m Bifins X  Final Heat Results
WR. 2:55.34  |  HUN  |  2021-07-06  |  HOLODA Peter(M96)-CSEPLO Kelen(M03)-VARGA Krisztina(F96)-SENANSKY Petra(F94)  |  RUS, Tomsk

4x100m Bifins X - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Hungary

HOLODA Peter   [1996]

CSEPLO Kelen   [2003]

VARGA Krisztina   [1996]

SENANSZKY Petra   [1994]

HUN 2:56.30 0.000%

;N.T;41.88;N.T;1:23.78;N.T;2:11.20;N.T;2:56.30

2 Italy

FRANCHIN Laura   [2004]

ROMANO Riccardo   [1998]

MAGOGA Viola   [2001]

ORSI Marco   [1990]

ITA 3:01.08 0.000%

;N.T;50.08;N.T;1:32.17;N.T;2:20.83;N.T;3:01.08

3 Poland

KROPID?OWSKI Szymon   [2002]

DUDEK Antonina   [2005]

MALACHOWSKA Julia   [1999]

MAKOWSKI Bartosz   [1996]

POL 3:01.12 0.000%

;N.T;40.87;N.T;1:28.88;N.T;2:17.87;N.T;3:01.12

4 France

LASSERRE Kevin   [1998]

SPELLIERS Marine   [2004]

JULIEN Camille   [1997]

GHIRARDI Adrien   [1997]

FRA 3:05.64 0.000%

;N.T;43.58;N.T;1:33.70;N.T;2:22.04;N.T;3:05.64

5 Colombia

BRAYAN Salgado   [2002]

MEJIA Cindy   [1992]

MORENO Diana Paola   [1991]

CANTILLO RODRIGUEZ Luis Fernando   [1998]

COL 3:07.85 0.000%

;N.T;44.13;N.T;1:33.60;N.T;2:23.31;N.T;3:07.85

6 Slovakia

KALNIK Lukas   [2001]

GABALOVA Nina   [1998]

HRASKOVA Zuzana   [1999]

SOSKA Simon   [2003]

SVK 3:09.48 0.000%

;N.T;45.33;N.T;1:35.98;N.T;2:24.44;N.T;3:09.48

7 Spain

INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara   [2004]

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio   [1988]

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia   [1998]

IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier   [2002]

ESP 3:11.14 0.000%

;N.T;50.59;N.T;1:34.88;N.T;2:26.35;N.T;3:11.14

8 Ecuador

BIRKETT FERAUD William Alex   [2002]

GORDILLO SANCHEZ Laila Camila   [2006]

RIOS ALVAREZ Nayeli Mayli   [2002]

MENOSCAL SALGUERO Jeremy Josue   [2001]

ECU 3:17.70 0.000%

;N.T;43.20;N.T;1:37.30;N.T;2:31.67;N.T;3:17.70

Manual Times
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